Agilent Technologies Infi niium 9000 Series Oscilloscopes
Engineered for broadest measurement capability
APPROVED    APPROVED
    A
P
P
R
O

Accessories included:
25
Infi niium 9000 Series ordering information
All models ship standard with: 1-year warranty, four N2873A
500 MHz passive probes, probe accessory pouch (mounts on
rear of instrument), Agilent I/O libraries suite 15.0, localized
power cord, front panel cover, keyboard, mouse, and stylus.
User guide and programmer’s guide ship on oscilloscope
hard drive. Service guide available on Agilent.com. MSO
models additionally ship with channel fl ying lead set logic
probe, MSO cable and calibration fi xture.
Mount your 9000 Series scope in an 8U high,
19” (487mm) wide rack with option ICM.
Model
Analog
bandwidth
Analog sample
rate* (4 ch / 2 ch)
Standard memory*
(4 ch / 2 ch)
Scope
channels
Logic
channels
DSO9064A 600 MHz 5 GSa/s / 10 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 -
MSO9064A 600 MHz 5 GSa/s / 10 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 16
DSO9104A 1 GHz                                  10 GSa/s / 20 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 -
MSO9104A 1 GHz 10 GSa/s / 20 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 16
DSO9254A 2.5 GHz 10 GSa/s / 20 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 -
MSO9254A 2.5 GHz 10 GSa/s / 20 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 16
DSO9404A 4 GHz 10 GSa/s / 20 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 -
MSO9404A 4 GHz 10 GSa/s / 20 GSa/s 20 Mpts / 40 Mpts 4 16
* In 2-channel mode, maximum sample rate and memory depth double.
How to configure an Infiniium 9000 Series
1.  Choose needed bandwidth
2.  Choose MSO or DSO
3.  Choose desired software applications
4.  Choose memory depth upgrade
5.  Choose any additional probes and accessories
Additional options and accessories
Option A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
DSO9000A-820 External DVD-RW with USB connection
N2902A or Option 1CM (8U) 9000 Series oscilloscope rackmount kit
Option 801 Removable hard drive
N2745B (requires Option 801) Additional removable hard disk drive for
SN>MY50410000 with Windows 7

User-installed option
(N2900A)
Infi niium 9000 Series ordering information
27
Upgrades
Post-sales upgrades
DSO → MSO upgrades
N2901D DSO9064A to MSO9064A Upgrade Kit
N2901A DSO9104A to MSO9104A Upgrade Kit
N2901B DSO9254A to MSO9254A Upgrade Kit
N2901C DSO9404A to MSO9404A Upgrade Kit
Oscilloscopes bandwidth upgrades
N2905A                                      Upgrade to 2.5 GHz bandwidth                                      -option 006  600 MHz to 2.5 GHz
-option 010  1 GHz to 2.5 GHz
N2904A Upgrade to 4.0 GHz bandwidth -option 006  600 MHz to 4 GHz